BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW

MARCA

RS

R S ABS
R GS

R GS ABS

R GS Adventure
R GS Adventure ABS

RR

R R ABS

R RS

HP2 Enduro

HP2 Megamoto

HP2 Sport
R GS

R GS Adventure

CANDELA NGK DCPR8EKC

MODELLO CILINDRATA
1100
1100
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200

ANNI
1998 - 2006
2001 - 2006
1999 - 2004
1999 - 2004
2001 - 2005
2001 - 2005
2000 - 2006
2000 - 2006
2003 - 2005
2006 - 2009
2006 - 2008
2008 - 2012
2004 - 2009
2005 - 2009

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM
12127728634
12127728634
12127728634
12127728634
12127728634
12127728634
12127728634
12127728634
12127728634
12127728634
12127728634
12127728634
12127728634
12127728634




